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Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative 905-877-5165

www.lizsellshomes.com   
email: edoell@trebnet.com

MOORE PARK BEAUTY $439,900
Amazing offering on a court in sought after Moore Park 
subdivision. It's amazing...A huge lot, inground pool, hot 
tub, sunroom addition, finished basement, hardwood 
floors, most updated windows, shingles, kitchen, baths, 
and furnace. And....a double car garage. Don't let it get 
away from you, it'll sell FAST! Contact Liz Doell for your 
appointment.

NEW

Over 1700 square feet! Wow. Great layout features a 
lovely bright front living and dining room combination, 
great eat-in kitchen with ceramics and appliances 
included. Roomy master suite includes a four-piece 
ensuite and walk-in closet. Plus a finished lower level 
with walk-outs to the rear yard and patio. Call Elizabeth 
Doell* to view this great offering today!

3 HOMES FOR THE PRICE OF ONE!
MULTI-FAMILY HOME AND PROPERTY! 

ONLY $599,900!
Reduce your cost of living. This charming property is 
located on a private acre lot just north of town. Legal 
non-conforming duplex located on the property has 
two three bedroom units. The principal house is 
exceptionally well maintained and private with lovely 
decks, gardens and two car garage. Come and see this 
unique property. Contact Elizabeth Doell* today.

STOP SEARCHING . . . YOU'VE FOUND 
YOUR DREAM HOME! $529,900

This beautiful home is located in the very desirable Stewart Mills 
subdivision overlooking the park! 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, plus a 5th 
bedroom and a terrific finished basement. Hardwood floors throughout, 
huge eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, lovely family room with 
vaulted ceilings and gas fireplace. Superbly landscaped with stone and 
flag walks and patio too! This lovely home will not last, make it your new 
home today! Contact Elizabeth Doell* for your appointment.

NEW

HUGE 
END
UNIT 
TOWN
HOME 

$329,900!

To preview any of 
these properties, 

visit 
www.jilljohnson.ca

For a private 
viewing, call Jill at 

905-877-5165

HAPPY 
EASTER!!!

905
877-5165 

Jill 
Johnson

Sales Representative

LOOKING FOR A 

CHARMING HOME?

With an exceptional lot? Look 
no further! On the east side of 
town is this home which was 
one of the original farmsteads 
in Georgetown. Beautiful 
principal rooms, updated bath 
and kitchen and a newer main 
floor family room addition. 
This home is special! Listed 
for $489,900.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.

37 Metcalfe Court, Georgetown on the RAVINE!

Completely renovated 
with a new master bed-
room addition! 4 bdrms, 
2 and 1/2 baths, finished 
bsmt. Double garage 
with access to house. 
Fabulous views! Don't 
wait. Listed at $669,900

LIMEHOUSE GEM!
You may have admired this 
lovely home as you drove by...
although it is set well back off 
the road. Updated 5+ bdrms, 3 
baths, on a one acre lot close 
to conservation. Great layout 
for family living and enter-
taining. Circular drive. Listed 
at $649,900.

FIRST AD

FIRST AD

3660 SQ. FT., 2 YR OLD EXECUTIVE HOME
8 GAMBLE ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Large ravine lot, hrdwd, marble, & ceramic fl rs, quartz 
counters...over $160,000 in upgrades! 18’ cathedral 
ceiling, custom built-ins and trims. 3 car garage.
$899,900   MLS W2070266   GambleStreet.ca  10-455-30

SPACIOUS 4+1 BEDROOM HOME
35 MORDEN NEILSON WAY, GEORGETOWN
Lovely home in a desirable subdivision within walking 
distance of ravine. Open concept fi nished basement. 
Lots of great living space here!
$539,900    MordenNeilsonWay.ca   MLSW2085649  11-082-30

AMAZING HOME IN GREAT AREA
33 BRIDLEWOOD BLVD., GEORGETOWN
This fabulous home has been beautifully decorated and 
upgraded from top to bottom on all 3 levels. 4 bdrms, main 
fl r family rm, gorgeous eat-in kit. Large lot  w/inground pool.
$1,199,900   MLSW2076000   33Bridlewood.ca   11-058-31

SATURDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSEHOUSE

BEAUTIFUL SEMI, JUST STEPS TO DOWNTOWN
18 MILL ST. W., ACTON
Gorgeous wide plank fl oors, exposed wood trims, wide 
baseboards and high ceilings. Recent roof shingles, 
eavestroughs and downspouts. Large lot with mature trees.
$269,900         MLS W2069155     18Mill.ca         11-027-90        

CENTURY HOME WITH AMAZING ADDITION
41 BOWER ST., ACTON
Gorgeous kitchen/great room addition overlooking 
huge lot with inground pool. 5 bedrooms + fi nished loft 
with ensuite. Basement nanny suite
$789,900      MLSW2046120        41Bower.ca         11-079-90

EXECUTIVE RENTAL
44 BOWMAN ST., GEORGETOWN
Over 4000 sq. ft. of fi nished living space in this unique 
home. Professionally fi nished lower level with walkout 
to pool and patios. Available July 1.
$2600/month      MLSW2075875       11-128-30

BEAUTIFUL VIEWS FROM THIS 2 BDRM UNIT
26 HALL RD., #208, GEORGETOWN
Great views overlooking trees. Walkout from living 
room to balcony. Master with very large walk-in closet 
and a 4 pc ensuite. 2nd bathroom with walk-in shower.
$249,900     

AMAZING CENTURY HOME!
19 McNABB ST., GEORGETOWN
This 1908 home has been renovated from top to bottom! 
Gourmet eat-in kitchen, main fl oor den/family room, three 
bedrooms, fi nished 3rd fl oor loft, large fi nished rec room.
$519,900   MLS W2069597    McNabbStreet.ca    11-033-30           

SATURDAY 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE

SOLD
26 HALL RD, #401, GEORGETOWN

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN!
22 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEORGETOWN
Fabulous treed lot on quiet cul-de-sac. 5 bedrooms; 
hardwood; stunning reno’d kitchen. Finished top to 
bottom. Awesome home!
$734,900          MLSW2071082        Cindebarke.ca        11-121-30 
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